
City of Mesquite, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 221-5611 Name: Dallas County HHWP ILA

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:8/24/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/4/2021 10/4/2021

Title: A resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 4 to the Dallas Area Household
Hazardous Waste Network Interlocal Agreement with Dallas County for Fiscal Year 2021-22 for an
amount not to exceed $123,566.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council10/4/2021 2 Pass

City of Mesquite, Texas Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

